
Group 1- Individual Women(7-8), Trio(7-8) - 12:05-13:40

№ LIC. CountryFull Name Age Age CategoryCategory
1 RUS Alekseeva Kristina 2011 7-8 IW

2 KAZ Seilkhanova Aisha 2011 7-8 IW

3 AZE Movsumova Kamila 2010 7-8 IW

4 AZE Muradli Zhasmin 2010 7-8 IW

5 AZE Aliyeva Leyla 2010 7-8 IW

6 AZE Mustafayeva Amina 2010 7-8 IW

7 KAZ Valieva Dilyara 2010 7-8 IW

8 RUS Nikitenko Sofya 2010 7-8 IW

9 AZE Mammadli Mehin 2011 7-8 IW

10 AZE Mirzazada Saida 2010 7-8 IW

11 AZE Baghirzade Husna 2010 7-8 IW

12 AZE Sadikhova Nazrin 2010 7-8 IW

13 AZE Gasimova Ayan 2011 7-8 IW

14 BUL Lecheva Stefani 2010 7-8 IW

15 AZE Sariyeva Eliza 2011 7-8 IW

16 KAZ Vafina Adelina 2011 7-8 IW

17 UKR Fedosenko Mariia 2011 7-8 IW

18 KAZ Zhumanazar Adiya 2011 7-8 IW

19 BUL Mihaylova Mishel 2011 7-8 IW

20 BUL Zapryanova Neda 2010 7-8 IW

21 RUS Belozerova Anna 2010 7-8 IW

22 UKR Chyhyryk Anastasiia 2011 7-8 IW

23 UKR Andriushchenko Olha 2010 7-8 IW

24 RUS Rovnova Anna 2011 7-8 IW

25 RUS Ivanova Irina 2010 7-8 IW

26 RUS Dyatlova Anna 2011 7-8 IW

Zhumanazar Adiya 2011

Vafina Adelina 2011

Valiyeva Dilyara 2010

Fedosenko Mariia 2011

Chyhyryk Anastasiia 2011

Andriushchenko Olha 2010

Mustafayeva Amina 2010

Musayeva Ayan

Khalili Khumar

Vasilieva Vasilisa 2010

Bochkova Ksenia 2010

Nikitenko Sofya 2010

Sadikhova Nazrin 2010

Muradli Zhasmin 2010

Mirzazada Saida 2010

Lecheva Stefani 2010

Mihaylova Mishel 2011

1 KAZ 1 7-8 TRIO

7-8 TRIO

2 UKR 7-8

3 AZE 1 7-8 TRIO
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6 BUL 7-8 TRIO

4 RUS 2 7-8 TRIO

5 AZE 2



Zapryanova Neda 2010

Gurbanli Leyla 2011

Guliyeva Aylin 2010

Heydarova Leyla 2011

Yestemessova Alima 2011

Averyanova Vassilisa 2011

Murkina Viktoriya 2011

Seyidova Sona 2010

Sarkhanova Sabina 2010

Baghirzade Husna 2010

Alekseeva Kristina 2011

Ivanova Irina 2010

Grigoreva Anastasiia 2010

Jafarov Farid 2010

Rustamli Mahmud 2011

Gasimova Ayan 2011

Group 2- Individual Women(9-11), Trio(9-11), Group(9-11) - 14:45-18:10

№ CountryFull Name Age Age CategoryCategory
1 RUS Mamatkhanova Milena 2008 9-11 IW

2 AZE Ibrahimova Fidan 2009 9-11 IW

3 AZE Safarova Mariam 2009 9-11 IW

4 RUS Pastushenko Irina 2007 9-11 IW

5 AZE Hajizada Nesrin 2007 9-11 IW

6 UKR Andiienko Sofiia 2008 9-11 IW

8 KAZ 2 7-8 TRIO

9 AZE 4 7-8 TRIO

6 BUL 7-8 TRIO

7 AZE 3 7-8 TRIO

10 RUS 3 7-8 TRIO

11 AZE 5 7-8 TRIO
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7 AZE Nurbagandova Liana 2009 9-11 IW

8 RUS Bagaeva Polina 2008 9-11 IW

9 AZE Dadashova Dana 2009 9-11 IW

10 KAZ Kurmanova Alissa 2008 9-11 IW

11 UKR Moiseenko Mariia 2008 9-11 IW

12 AZE Shirinli Aydan 2007 9-11 IW

13 RUS Litvinova Alina 2008 9-11 IW

14 UKR Sheinko Nikol 2009 9-11 IW

15 AZE Abdullayeva Narmin 2009 9-11 IW

16 AZE Akhmadova Leila 2009 9-11 IW

17 KAZ Izim Lailya 2008 9-11 IW

18 AZE Aslan Aliya 2009 9-11 IW

19 RUS Rudyaeva Elizaveta 2007 9-11 IW

20 AZE Valehova Tamam 2008 9-11 IW

21 RUS Daminova Alina 2009 9-11 IW

22 AZE Kozlovkaya Evelina 2009 9-11 IW

23 RUS Sereda Natalia 2008 9-11 IW

24 RUS Podakova Margarita 2007 9-11 IW

25 AZE Kazimova Sanam 2007 9-11 IW

26 RUS Meshavkina Tatiana 2007 9-11 IW

27 AZE Topchubashova Maryam 2009 9-11 IW

28 BUL Kostova Kristina 2009 9-11 IW

29 RUS Slavtsova Yana 2007 9-11 IW

30 KAZ Abdullina Amina 2009 9-11 IW

31 RUS Lunkina Aleksandra 2007 9-11 IW

32 RUS Doronina Ekaterina 2009 9-11 IW

33 KAZ Kisselyova Polina 2007 9-11 IW

34 KAZ Lushnyak Darya 2008 9-11 IW

35 RUS Timakova Veronika 2007 9-11 IW

36 UKR Denysenko Katseryna 2009 9-11 IW

37 AZE Aliyeva Aylin 2008 9-11 IW

38 RUS Mazalova Viktoriia 2009 9-11 IW

39 RUS Ovcharenko Aleksandra 2009 9-11 IW

40 UKR Dudka Veronika 2007 9-11 IW

41 RUS Nenasheva Elena 2007 9-11 IW

42 RUS Tikhomirova Irina 2007 9-11 IW

43 KAZ Dauit Diana 2008 9-11 IW

44 RUS Ponomareva Taisiia 2009 9-11 IW

45 AZE Jafarova Selina 2007 9-11 IW

46 RUS Fedoseeva Nika 2009 9-11 IW

47 AZE Ibrahimova Nargiz 2007 9-11 IW

48 AZE Salmanli Zahra 2008 9-11 IW

49 AZE Jafarli Amina 2009 9-11 IW

50 AZE Guliyeva Shola 2007 9-11 IW

51 AZE Abilova Nurjahan 2008 9-11 IW

Samadli Irada 2009

Mursalzade Nazrin 2009

Hajizada Nesrin 2007

Nurbagandova Liana 2009

Naibova Aytan 2007

Guliyeva Narmin 2009

Mazalova Viktoriia 2009

Fedoseeva Nika 2009

Nenasheva Elena 2007

Mammadli Zeynab 2009

Huseynova Sara 2009

Mammadova Aylin 2009

Timakova Veronika 2007

9-11

TRIO

1

9-11

TRIO

2 AZE 2

9-11

TRIO

3

AZE 3

4 AZE 4

9-11

TRIO

5 RUS 2

9-11

TRIO

RUS 1



Tikhomirova Irina 2007

Bobrovkaia Zhanna 2009

Kaysi Melisa 2007

Shirinli Aydan 2007

Taghiyeva Nazifa 2007

Alikhanli Sara 2007

Ismayilova Aliya 2007

Kazimova Sanam 2007

Belova Elizaveta 2007

Perskaya Sofia 2007

Korolkova Kristina 2007

Topchubashova Maryam 2009

Ibrahimova Fidan 2009

Kozlovskaya Evelina 2009

Gurbanova Elmira 2008

Maharramova Aysel 2008

Mammadova Aysun 2008

Pomomareva Sofia 2007

Lunkina Aleksandra 2007

Akhmerova Elvina 2008

Melnyk Nazarii 2007

Andriienko Sofiia 2007

Nachkebiia David 2007

Salmanli Zahra 2008

Jafarli Amina 2009

Abilova Nurjahan 2008

Ershova Aleksandra 2008

Bushueva Anastasiia 2007

Govorukhina Daria 2009

Slavtsova Yana 2007

Rudyaeva Elizaveta 2007

Zhalnova Daria 2007

Litvinova Alina 2008

Doronina Ekaterina 2009

Fomenko Daria 2007

Lunkina Aleksandra 2007

Ponomareva Sofia 2007

Akhmerova Elvina 2008

Ponomareva Taisiia 2009

Shakirova Evangelina 2009

Topchubashova Maryam 2009

Ibrahimova Fidan 2009

Kozlovskaya Evelina 2009

Akhmedova Leila 2009

Aliyeva Aylin 2008

Samadli Irada 2009

Mursalzade Nazrin 2009

Hajizada Nesrin 2007

Abdullayeva Narmin 2009

Safarova Maryam 2009

Dadashova Dana 2009

Aslan Aliya 2009

Mammadli Zeynab 2009

Huseynova Sara 2009

Mammadova Aylin 2009

Chernyshkov Maksim 2008

Bagaeva Polina 2008

Pastushenko Irina 2007

6 AZE 5

9-11

TRIO

7 AZE 6

9-11

TRIO

5 RUS 2

9-11

TRIO

10 AZE 8

9-11

TRIO

11 RUS 4

9-11

TRIO

8 RUS 3 

9-11

TRIO

9 AZE 7

9-11

TRIO

14 RUS 5

9-11

TRIO

15 RUS 6

9-11

TRIO

12 UKR 1

9-11

TRIO

13 AZE 9

9-11

TRIO

2 AZE 1 9-11 GROUP

3 AZE 2 9-11 GROUP

16 RUS 7

9-11

TRIO

9-11 GROUPRUS 11

4 AZE 3 9-11 GROUP

5 RUS 2 9-11 GROUP



Kungurtseva Marina 2008

Mamatkhanova Milena 2008

Gurbanova Elmira 2008

Maharramova Aysel 2008

Mammadova Aysun 2008

Karimova Maryam 2008

Gurbanzada Naila 2007

Dauit Diana 2008

Izim Lailya 2008

Kurmanova Alissa 2008

Lushnyak Darya 2008

Kisselyova Polina 2007

Karimli Seljan 2008

Mammadzada Tamilla 2008

Abdurahmanli Sevinj 2009

Aliyeva Fatma 2009

Safarova Aysel 2009

Meshavkina Tatiana 2007

Ovcharenko Aleksandra 2009

Maleva Olesia 2007

Korolkova Kristina 2007

Belova Elizaveta 2007

Alikhanli Sara 2007

Ismayilova Aliya 2007

Kazimova Sanam 2007

Jafarova Selina 2007

Shirinli Aydan 2007

Timakova Veronika 2007

Tikhomirova Irina 2007

Fomenko Daria 2007

Bobrovskaia Zhanna 2009

Zhalnova Daria 2007

Ershova Aleksandra 2008

Bushueva Anastasiia 2007

Govorukhina Daria 2009

Fedoseeva Nika 2009

Sheina Elizaveta 2007

Dudka Veronika 2007

Moiseienko Mariia 2008

Melnyk Nazarii 2007

Andriienko Sofiia 2008

Nachkebiia David 2007

6 AZE 4 9-11 GROUP

7 KAZ 1 9-11 GROUP

5 RUS 2 9-11 GROUP

10 AZE6 9-11 GROUP

11 RUS 4 9-11 GROUP

8 AZE 5 9-11 GROUP

9 RUS 3 9-11 GROUP

12 RUS 5 9-11 GROUP

13 UKR 1 9-11 GROUP



Group 3- Individual Women(12-14), Individual women(15-17), Trio(12-14) 18:30-21:05

№ LIC. CountryFull Name Age Age CategoryCategory
1 46269 UKR Sierik Olha 2006 12-14 IW

2 46217 KAZ Oralova Aisha 2005 12-14 IW

3 46120 RUS Zhilkina Victoria 2006 12-14 IW

4 38211 BUL Yankova Aleksandra 2005 12-14 IW

5 46219 KAZ Kubrina Anastasiya 2006 12-14 IW

6 * AZE Baghirzade Rovshana ( out of competition ) 2005 12-14 IW

7 46283 UKR Sokolovska Anna 2005 12-14 IW

8 41099 AZE Bezhanova Leyla 2005 12-14 IW

9 38400 RUS Rusakova Anna 2005 12-14 IW

10 38418 RUS Rovnova Irina 2005 12-14 IW

11 46090 AZE Gurbanova Dilara 2006 12-14 IW

12 46268 UKR Lukash Anastasiia 2006 12-14 IW

13 38414 RUS Surikova Polina 2005 12-14 IW

14 41105 AZE Guliyeva Khadija 2004 12-14 IW

15 46121 RUS Tolstiakova Viktoriia 2006 12-14 IW

16 41104 AZE Abdullazade Leyla 2005 12-14 IW

17 45969 RUS Gladysheva Daria 2006 12-14 IW

18 38216 BUL Yaneva Ivet 2005 12-14 IW

19 46215 KAZ Akilbayeva Nagima 2004 12-14 IW

20 40530 UKR Ostapenko Anna 2005 12-14 IW

21 38415 RUS Permiakova Mariia 2005 12-14 IW

22 38417 RUS Tikunova Valeriia 2005 12-14 IW

23 46222 KAZ Sariyeva Aruzhan 2005 12-14 IW

24 45845 UKR Khlystun Yaroslava 2005 12-14 IW

25 * AZE Aghayeva Arzu ( out of competition ) 2005 12-14 IW

26 46052 RUS Kozina Iuliia 2006 12-14 IW

27 45849 UKR Dmytrokhina Alona 2006 12-14 IW

28 46122 RUS Borisikhina Ekaterina 2004 12-14 IW

29 45847 UKR Martynova Tetiana 2006 12-14 IW

30 44389 RUS Starkina Angelina 2004 12-14 IW

31 45852 UKR Verbna Yevheniia 2006 12-14 IW

32 44388 RUS Mikhalaki Erika 2004 12-14 IW

33 45853 UKR Osipova Kateryna 2005 12-14 IW

34 45869 RUS Titarenko Maria 2005 12-14 IW

35 40532 UKR Yurkovska Kristina 2004 12-14 IW

36 46057 RUS Boriskova Daria 2004 12-14 IW

37 46014 RUS Lobunko Kira 2006 12-14 IW

38 34964 RUS Usoltseva Elizaveta 2004 12-14 IW

1 46091 AZE Mustafayeva Madina 2001 15-17 IW

2 46216 KAZ Bektenova Alua 2002 15-17 IW

3 45804 RUS Galkina Anna 2003 15-17 IW

4 46221 KAZ Mashkina Anastassiya 2003 15-17 IW
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5 38403 RUS Dmitrieva Anastasiia 2003 15-17 IW

6 46089 AZE Ahmadova Balakhanim 2001 15-17 IW

7 32142 BUL Rusinova Gabriela 2003 15-17 IW

8 45843 UKR Kutseva Maryna 2003 15-17 IW

9 32198 BUL Tasheva Neli 2002 15-17 IW

10 46218 KAZ Kubrina Yelizaveta 2003 15-17 IW

46845 Khlystyn Yaroslava 2005

45849 Dmytrokhina Alona 2006

45847 Martynova Tetiana 2006

45865 Makarenko Alina 2004

45867 Melkovskaiia Anna 2005

45868 Putintseva Anastasiia 2004

46219 Kubrina Anastasiya 2006

46217 Oralova Aisha 2005

46222 Sariyeva Aruzhan 2005

40532 Yurkovska Kristina 2004

40520 Demchuk Viktoriia 2004

46283 Sokolovska Anna 2005

46079 Kaplina Anastasiia 2006

46121 Tolstiiakova Viktoriia 2006

46120 Zhilkina Viktoriia 2006

46268 Lukash Anastasiia 2006

46266 Huba Alina 2006

46267 Kunda Yevheniia 2006

46052 Kozina Iuliia 2006

46014 Lobunko Kira 2006

45969 Gladysheva Daria 2006

41105 Guliyeva Khadija 2004

41099 Bezhanova Leyla 2005

41104 Abdullazade Leyla 2005

44389 Starkina Angelina 2004

44388 Mikhalaki Yerika 2004

34997 Porkulevich Antonina 2004

34964 Usoltseva Elizaveta 2004

45880 Pereus Anna 2004

34966 Shershneva Elizaveta 2004

45805 Karyakina Viktoriia 2005

38400 Rusakova Anna 2005

38412 Salnikova Sofiia 2005

38413 Kilyakova Ekaterina 2005

38414 Surikova Polina 2005

38417 Tikunova Valeriia 2005

38418 Rovnova Irina 2005

38420 Lugovaiia Polina 2004

44912 Vasileva Valeriia 2005

1 UKR 1

12-14

TRIO

4 UKR 2

12-14

TRIO

5 RUS 2

12-14

TRIO

2 RUS 1

12-14

TRIO

3 KAZ 

12-14

TRIO

TRIO

6 UKR 3

12-14

TRIO

7 RUS 3

12-14

TRIO

12 RUS 7

12-14

TRIO

13 RUS 8

12-14

TRIO

10 RUS 5

12-14

TRIO

11 RUS 6

12-14

TRIO

8 AZE 1

12-14

TRIO

9 RUS 4

12-14


